
Ingredients: Myo-IsaLean® Complex [whey protein concentrate (milk) (undenatured), milk protein concentrate (undenatured), 
low-heat skimmed milk powder], isomalto-oligosaccharides, fructose, sunfl ower (Helianthus annuus) oil powder, conjugated linoleic 
acid powder, pumpkin powder (Cucurbita moschata), fl ax (Linum usitatissimum) seed powder, natural fl avourings, thickener 
(xanthan gum), medium-chain triglyceride oil powder, magnesium oxide, sodium chloride, anti-caking agents (calcium phosphate, 
magnesium salts of fatty acids, silicon dioxide), cinnamon (Cinnamomum zeylanicum) bark powder, enzymes (lactase, cellulase, 
invertase, lipase), sweetener (steviol glycosides), colorant (annatto bixin), nutmeg (Myristica fragans) powder, nicotinamide, 
L-ascorbic acid, selenium enriched yeast, psyllium (Plantago ovata) powder, ferrous lactate, D-alpha tocopheryl acid succinate, 
manganese gluconate, zinc oxide, phylloquinone, cupric gluconate, pyridoxine hydrochloride, calcium D-pantothenate, D-biotin, 
ribofl avin, beta-carotene, cholecalciferol, Lactobacillus acidophilus, potassium iodide, pteroylmonoglutamic acid, thiamin 
hydrochloride, cyanocobalamin.

Ingrediënten: Myo-IsaLean® Complex [wei-eiwitconcentraat (melk) (niet-gedenatureerd), melk eiwitconcentraat (niet-gedenatureerd),
low-heat magere-melkpoeder], isomalto-oligosachariden, fructose, zonnebloemoliepoeder (Helianthus annuus), geconjugeerd 
linolzuurpoeder, pompoenpoeder (Cucurbita moschata), vlaszaadpoeder (Linum usitatissimum), natuurlijke aroma’s, verdikkingsmiddel 
(xanthaangom), medium-chain triglyceride-oliepoeder, magnesiumoxide, natriumchloride, antiklontermiddelen (calciumfosfaat, 
magnesiumzouten van vetzuren, siliciumdioxide), kaneelpoeder (Cinnamomum zeylanicum), enzymen (lactase, cellulase, invertase, 
lipase), zoetstof (steviolglycosiden), kleurstof (annatto bixine), Nootmuskaatpoeder (Myristica fragans), nicotinamide, L-ascorbinezuur,
met seleen verrijkte gist, psylliumpoeder (Plantago ovata), ijzerlactaat, D-alfa-tocoferylzuursuccinaat, mangaangluconaat, 
zinkoxide, fyllochinon, kopergluconaat, pyridoxinehydrochloride, calcium-D-pantothenaat, D-biotine, ribofl avine, bètacaroteen, 
cholecalciferol, Lactobacillus acidophilus, kaliumiodide, pteroylmonoglutaminezuur, thiaminehydrochloride, cyanocobalamine.

Ingrédients : Myo-IsaLean® Complex [concentré de protéines de lactosérum (lait) (non dénaturé), concentré de protéines de lait
(non dénaturé), lait écrémé en poudre, basse température], isomalto-oligosaccharides, fructose, huile de tournesol (Helianthus 
annuus) en poudre, acide linoléique conjugué en poudre, poudre de citrouille (Cucurbita moschata), poudre de graine de lin 
(Linum usitatissimum), arômes naturels, épaississant (gomme xanthane), huile de triglycéride à chaîne moyenne en poudre, 
oxyde de magnésium, chlorure de sodium, agents antiagglomérants (phosphate de calcium, sels de magnésium d’acides gras, 
dioxyde de silicium) écorce de cannelle (Cinnamomum zeylanicum) en poudre, enzymes (lactase, cellulase, invertase, lipase), 
édulcorant (glycosides de stéviol), colorant (bixine de rocou), poudre de noix de muscade (Myristica fragans), nicotinamide, 
acide L-ascorbique, levure enrichie en sélénium, psyllium (Plantago ovata) en poudre, lactate ferreux, succinate acide de 
D-alpha-tocophérol, gluconate de manganèse, oxyde de zinc, phylloquinone,  gluconate de cuivre, chlorhydrate de pyridoxine, 
D-panthothénate de calcium, D-biotine, ribofl avine, bêta-carotène, cholécalciférol, Lactobacillus acidophilus, iodure de 
potassium, acide ptéroylmonoglutamique, chlorhydrate de thiamine, cyanocobalamine.

Ingredientes: Myo-IsaLean® exclusivo [concentrado de proteína de suero (leche) (no desnaturalizada), concentrado de proteínas
lácteas (no desnaturalizadas), leche desnatada a baja temperatura en polvo], isomalto-oligosacáridos, fructosa, aceite de girasol 
(Helianthus annuus) en polvo, ácido linoleico conjugado en polvo, polvo de calabaza (Cucurbita moschata), semillas de lino (Linum 
usitatissimum) en polvo, aromas naturales, espesante (goma xantana), aceite de triglicéridos de cadena media en polvo, óxido de 
magnesio, cloruro de sodio, agentes antiaglomerantes (fosfato de calcio, sales de magnesio de ácidos grasos, dióxido de silicio), 
canela (Cinnamomum zeylanicum) en polvo, enzimas (lactasa, celulasa, invertasa, lipasa), edulcorante (glicósido de esteviol), 
colorante (bixina de bija), polvo de nuez moscada (Myristica fragans), nicotinamida, ácido L-ascórbico, levadura enriquecida con 
selenio, psilio (Plantago ovata) en polvo, lactato ferroso, succinado ácido de D-alfa tocoferilo, gluconato de manganeso, óxido 
de zinc, fi loquinino, gluconato cúprico, clorhidrato de piridoxina, D-pantotenato de calcio, D-biotina, ribofl avina, beta-caroteno, 
colecalciferol, Lactobacillus acidophilus, yoduro de potasio, ácido pteroilmonoglutámico, clorhidrato de tiamina, cianocobalamina.

Zutaten: Myo-IsaLean® Complex [Molkenproteinkonzentrat (Milch) (undenaturiert), Milchproteinkonzentrat (undenaturiert), 
Magermilchpulver mit geringer Hitzebehandlung], Isomalto-Oligosaccharide, Fructose, Sonnenblumenöl-Pulver (aus Helianthus 
annuus), konjugiertes Linolsäurenpulver, Kürbispulver (Cucurbita moschata), Leinsamenpulver (aus Linum usitatissimum), 
natürliche Aromen, Verdickungsmittel (Xanthan), mittelkettiges Triglyceridölpulver, Magnesiumoxid, Natriumchlorid, Trennmittel 
(Calciumphosphat, Magnesiumsalze von Fettsäuren, Siliziumdioxid), Zimtrindenpulver (Cinnamomum zeylanicum), Enzyme 
(Laktase, Cellulase, Invertase, Lipase), Süßsto�  (Steviolglycosid), Farbsto�  (Annatto Bixin), Muskatnusspulver (Myristica fragans), 
Nicotinamid, L-Ascorbinsäure, Selen angereicherte Hefe, Psylliumpulver (Plantago ovata), Eisenlactat, D-alpha-Tocopherylsäure-
Succinat, Mangangluconat, Zinkoxid, Phylloquinon, Kupfergluconat, Pyridoxinhydrochlorid, Calcium-D-Pantothenat, 
D-Biotin, Ribofl avin, Beta-Carotin, Cholecalciferol, Lactobacillus acidophilus, Kaliumjodid, Pteroylmonoglutaminsäure, 
Thiaminhydrochlorid, Cyanocobalamin. 

Ingredienti: Myo-IsaLean® Complex [concentrato di proteine del siero di latte (latte) (non denaturate), concentrato di proteine del 
latte (non denaturat), latte in polvere scremato a bassa temperatura], isomalto-oligosaccaridi, fruttosio, olio di girasole (Helianthus 
annuus) in polvere, acido linoleico coniugato in polvere, polvere di zucca (Cucurbita moschata), semi di lino (Linum usitatissimum)
in polvere, aromi naturali, addensante (gomma di xantano), olio di trigliceridi a catena media in polvere, ossido di magnesio, 
cloruro di sodio, agenti anti-aggreganti (fosfato di calcio, sali di magnesio degli acidi grassi, biossido di silicone), cannella in 
polvere (Cinnamomum zeylanicum), enzimi (lattasi, cellulasi, invertasi, lipasi), dolcifi cante (glicosidi steviolici), colorante (bissina 
di annatto), noce moscata in polvere (Myristica fragans), nicotinamide, acido L-ascorbico, lievito arricchito di selenio, psillio 
(Plantago ovata) in polvere, lattato ferroso, acido D-alfa tocoferil succinato, gluconato di manganese, ossido di zinco, fi llochinone,
gluconato rameico, idrocloruro di piridossina, calcio D-pantotenato, D-biotina, ribofl avina, beta-carotene, colecalciferolo, 
Lactobacillus acidophilus, ioduro di potassio, acido pteroilmonoglutamico, idrocloruro di tiamina, cianocobalamina..

Allergens are in bold. / Allergenen zijn vetgedrukt. / Les allergènes sont signalés en gras. /
Los alérgenos aparecen destacados en negrita. / Allergene: in Fettdruck. / Gli allergeni sono indicati in grassetto.
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WHEY-BASED ISALEAN® SHAKE
Winter Spice fl avour | Winterkruiden smaak | Saveur des épices d’hiver | 

Sabor a especias de invierno | Wintergewürze geschmack | Gusto spezie invernali

NUTRITION INFORMATION / VOEDINGSWAARDE / INFORMATIONS NUTRITIONNELLES / 
INFORMACIÓN NUTRICIONAL / NÄHRWERTANGABEN / INFORMAZIONI NUTRIZIONALI
Serving size / Portiegrootte / Portion / Porción / Portionsgröße / Porzione: 
2 level scoops / vlakke scheppen / cuillères de niveau / cucharadas niveladas / 
gestrichene Portionen / cucchiaiata a livello (60 g)
Servings per container / Porties per container / Portions par boîte / 
Porciones por envase / Portionen pro Behälter / Porzioni per contenitore: 14

Per / Par / 
Pro / Por 

60 g

%RI /
%AR/
%IR /
%RM*

Energy / Energie / Énergie / Valor energético / Energia 1004 kJ / 
240 kcal -

Fat / Vetten / Matières grasses / Grasas / Fett / Grassi 5.5 g 8%
of which saturates / waarvan verzadigd de vetzuren / 
dont acides gras saturés / de las cuales saturadas / 
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren / di cui saturi

1.5 g 8%

of which mono-unsaturates / waarvan enkelvoudig 
onverzadigde vetzuren / dont acides gras mono-insaturés / 
de las cuales ácidos grasos monoinsaturados / davon einfach 
ungesättigte Fettsäuren / di cui acidi grassi monoinsaturi  

2.5 g -

of which poly-unsaturates / waarvan meervoudig 
onverzadigde vetzuren / dont acides gras polyinsaturés / 
de las cuales ácidos grasos poliinsaturados / davon mehrfach 
ungesättigte Fettsäuren / di cui acidi grassi polinsaturi

1.5 g -

Carbohydrate / Koolhydraten / Glucides / Carbohidratos / 
Kohlenhydrate / Carboidrati 25 g 10%

of which sugars / waarvan suikers / dont sucres /
de los cuales azúcares / davon Zucker / di cui zuccheri 10 g 11%

Fibre / Vezels / Fibres alimentaires / Fibra / Ballaststo� e 9 g 36%
Protein / Eiwitten / Protéines / Proteínas / Eiweiß / Proteine 24 g 48%
Salt / Zout / Sel / Sal / Salz / Sale 0.78 g 13%

VITAMINS & MINERALS / VITAMINEN EN MINERALEN / 
VITAMINES ET MINÉRAUX / VITAMINAS Y MINERALES / 
VITAMINE & MINERALSTOFFE / VITAMINE E MINERALI 

Per / Par / 
Pro / Por 

60 g

%RI /
%AR/
%IR /
%RM*

Vitamin A / Vitamine A / Vitamina A 254 µg RE 32%
Vitamin D / Vitamine D / Vitamina D 2.5 µg 50%
Vitamin E / Vitamine E / Vitamina E 3.7 mg TE 31%
Vitamin C / Vitamine C / Vitamina C 24 mg 30%
Thiamin (B1) / Thiamine (B1) / Tiamina (B1) 0.37 mg 34%
Riboflavin (B2) / Riboflavine (B2) / Riboflavina (B2) 0.55 mg 39%
Niacin (B3) / Niacine (B3) / Niacina (B3) 6 mg 38%
Vitamin B6 / Vitamine B6 / Vitamina B6 0.5 mg 36%
Folic acid / Foliumzuur / Acide folique /
Ácido fólico / Folsäure / Acido folico 67.2 µg 45%

Vitamin B12 / Vitamine B12 / Vitamina B12 1.0 µg 40%
Biotin / Biotine / Biotina 15 µg 30%
Pantothenic acid (B5) / Pantotheenzuur (B5) /
Acide pantothénique (B5) / Ácido pantoténico (B5) / 
Pantothensäure (B5) / Acido pantotenico (B5)

1.8 mg 30%

Potassium / Kalium / Potasio / Potassio 500 mg 25%
Calcium / Calcio 325 mg 41%
Phosphorus / Fosfor / Phosphore / Fósforo / Phosphor / Fosforo 300 mg 43%
Magnesium / Magnésium / Magnesio 160 mg 43%
Iron / Ijzer / Fer / Hierro / Eisen / Ferro 5.0 mg 36%
Zinc / Zink / Zinco 3.5 mg 35%
Vitamin K1 / Vitamine K1 / Vitamina K1 22.5 µg 41%
Copper / Koper / Cuivre / Cobre / Kupfer / Rame 0.37 mg 37%
Manganese / Mangaan / Manganèse /
Manganeso / Mangan 0.60 mg 30%

Selenium / Seleen / Sélénium / Selenio / Selen 19 µg 34%
Iodine / Iode / Yodo / Jod / Iodio 45 µg 30%
*RI / AR / IR / RM = Reference intake of an average adult / Referentie-inname van een 
doorsnee volwassene / Apport de référence pour un adulte type / Ingesta de referencia 
de un adulto medio / Referenzmenge für einen durchschnittlichen Erwachsenen / 
Assunzioni di riferimento di un adulto di peso medio (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)


